



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9708/2019 & CM APPL. 40055/2019**

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI

..... Petitioner

Through: **Ms. Richa Kapoor, Advocate**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents

Through: **Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik and Mr. Uday
Sodhi, Advs. M: 9711070545**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

24.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 11th July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 24, 2024/kr