



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 9708/2019 & CM APPL. 40055/2019**

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: **Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik with Mr. Barun
Dey, Advocates.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN**

% **ORDER**
26.11.2024
List on 25.03.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

NOVEMBER 26, 2024/sw