



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9708/2019 & CM APPL. 40055/2019

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Mr. Aakash
and Mr. Gautam Yadav, Advs. for
DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

25.03.2025

It is already 4:45 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 12.08.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 25, 2025

aj