



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9708/2019 & CM APPL. 40055/2019

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.....Respondents

Through: Ms.Manika Tripathy, SC for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

12.08.2025

%

It is already 05.15 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 12.01.2026.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 12, 2025

N.S. ASWAL