



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9708/2019 & CM APPL. 40055/2019**

SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Panel
Counsel for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

22.04.2026

%

None appears for the petitioner.

Re-list on 14.07.2026.

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

APRIL 22, 2026

p/ka